
The Eagle
Kelvedon Hatch

SPARKLING

ROSÉ

RED

WINE LIST

Prosecco, Spumante, Borgo Alato, Italy (ve)

Rosé, MiniMI, Mediterranee, Vins-Breban, France

Prosecco, Incanto, Rosé, Italy

Chardonnay, Coorong Estate, Australia

Blush Zinfandel, Cougars Moon, California (ve)

Malbec, La Vaca Gorda, Argentina (ve)

Merlot, Tierra Alta, Chile (ve)

Shiraz, Mr Goose Esq, Australia

(House) Vida Loca Vinho Tinto, Portugal

(House) Vida Loca Vinho Branco, Portugal

Crémant Brut, Carte Azure, France

Pinot Grigio, Robinia, Italy (ve)

@the_eagle_pub01277 373 472 theeaglepub.com

WHITE

Please inform a member of staff about any alergies or dietary requirements 

Sauvignon Blanc, El Colo, Chile

125ml Bottle

Prosecco Vispo Allegro, Italy (ve) (200ml)

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£4.75

£5.25

£5.25

£4.75

£5.25

£5.25

£7.50

£30

£30

£42

£6.25

£6.25

£8.35

£8.35

£24

£24

£5.75

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£7.65

£8.35

£8.35

£8.35

£22

£24

£24

£24

£5.75

£6.25

£6.25

£7.25

£7.65

£8.35

£8.35

£9.65

£22

£24

£24

£28

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

Sauvignon Blanc, Kotuku, Marlborough NZ (ve) £7.00 £9.35 £28

Rioja, Cofrade, Spain £7.00 £9.35 £27

Charmat Rosé, Flint Vineyards, UK £45


