

WINE LIST



SPARKLING	125ml	Bottle			
Prosecco, Spumante, Borgo Alato, Italy (ve)	£5.25	£30			
Prosecco, Incanto, Rosé, Italy	£5.25	£30			
Prosecco Vispo Allegro, Italy (ve) (200ml)		£7.50			
Crémant Brut, Carte Azure, France		£42			
Charmat Rosé, Flint Vineyards, UK		£45			
ROSÉ					
ROSE		125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Rosé, MiniMI, Mediterranee, Vins-Breban, France		£5.25	£6.25	£8.35	£24
Blush Zinfandel, Cougars Moon, California (ve)		£5.25	£6.25	£8.35	£24
WHITE					
WIIIIE		125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
(House) Vida Loca Vinho Branco, Portugal		£4.75	£5.75	£7.65	£22
Pinot Grigio, Robinia, Italy (ve)		£5.25	£6.25	£8.35	£24
Sauvignon Blanc, El Colo, Chile		£5.25	£6.25	£8.35	£24
Sauvignon Blanc, Kotuku, Marlborough NZ (ve)			£7.00	£9.35	£28
Chardonnay, Coorong Estate, Australia			£6.25	£8.35	£24
DED					
RED		125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
(House) Vida Loca Vinho Tinto, Portugal		£4.75	£5.75	£7.65	£22
Shiraz, Mr Goose Esq, Australia		£5.25	£6.25	£8.35	£24
Merlot, Tierra Alta, Chile (ve)		£5.25	£6.25	£8.35	£24
Rioja, Cofrade, Spain			£7.00	£9.35	£27
Malbec, La Vaca Gorda, Argentina (ve)		£7.25	£9.65	£28	